
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc:

Thompson, Robert <rthompson@gov.nl.ca> 
Thursday, April 28, 2011 11 :28 PM 
gbennett@nalcorenergy.com 
auburnwarren@nalcorenergy.com; Bown, Charles; 
dsturge@nalcorenergy.com; emartin@nalcorenergy.com 
Re: *Confidential: RE: Draft Response to Queries (Confidential & 
Commercially Sensitive)

Subject:

Thanks Gilbert. Did not mean to suggest this would be a statement by Nalcor; it would be provincial. Your cAveats are 
useful nonetheless.

Sent Via BlackBerry

From: GBennett@nalcorenergy.com <GBennett@nalcorenergy.com>

To: Thompson, Robert

Cc: AuburnWarren@nalcorenergy.com <AuburnWarren@nalcorenergy.com>; Bown, Charles W.; 
DSturge@nalcorenergy.com <DSturge@nalcorenergy.com>; EMartin@nalcorenergy.com <EMartin@nalcorenergy.com>

Sent: Thu Apr 28 23:24:31 2011

Subject: *Confidential: RE: Draft Response to Queries (Confidential & Commercially Sensitive)

Hi Robert,

This might open up more issues that in it would solve.

Since Gull Island and any associated transmission is covered by the current exemption order, the industrial rates policy 
for Labrador mayor may not include oversight by PUB for generation, and the province always has the authority to 
declare that things might be in or out of oversight, it might be cleaner for Nalcor to remain silent on what policy may be in 
this regard.
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G

Gilbert J. Bennett, P. Eng.

Vice President, Lower Churchill

Nalcor Energy

~na! gr telephone (709) 737-1836 (8~

fax (709) 737-1782

email gbennett@nalcorener

web http://nalcorenergy.(

From: "Thompson, Robert" <rthompson@gov.nl.ca>

To: <AuburnWarren@nalcorenergy.com>

Cc: "Bown, Charles W." <cbown@gov.nl.ca>, <DSturge@nalcorenergy.com>, <EMartin@nalcorenergy.com>, <GBennett@nalcorenergy.com>

Date: 04/28/201111:16 PM

Subject: RE: Draft Response to Queries (Confidential & Commercially Sensitive)

Thanks Auburn.

One other thought - in the short note we should state in the third section (unless there 
is a reason not to) that the exemption for the PPA and TSA will be for the MF/LIL only, 
and that future generation and transmission expansions should they be necessary will
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continue to be subject to PUB oversight insofar as they relate to supplying residents of 
the province.

Hoping to give more feedback on consultant in the morning.

Robert

-----Original Message-----

From: AuburnWarren@nalcorenergy.com [mailto:AuburnWarren@nalcorenergy.com]

Sent: Thu 4/28/2011 1:53 PM

To: Thompson, Robert

Cc: Bown, Charles W.j DSturge@nalcorenergy.comj EMartin@nalcorenergy.comj 
GBennett@nalcorenergy.com

Subject: Draft Response to Queries (Confidential & Commercially Sensitive)

Good afternoon all,

Please find attached draft response to your recent queries.

Any questions please advise.

Regards,
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Auburn

Auburn Warren, CA

Manager, Investment Evaluation

Nalcor Energy

t. 709-737-1256 c. 709-725-1141

e. AuburnWarren@nalcorenergy.com <mailto:AuburnWarren@nalcorenergy.com>

w. nalcorenergy.com <http://nalcorenergy.com/>

"This email and any attached files are intended for the sole use of the 

primary and copied addressee(s) and may contain privileged and/or 
confidential information. Any distribution, use or copying by any means of 
this information is strictly prohibited. If you received this email in 

error, please delete it immediately and notify the sender." [attachment 
"ATT219325.jpg" deleted by Gilbert Bennett/NLHydro]

"This email and any attached files are intended for the sole use of the 

primary and copied addressee(s) and may contain privileged and/or 
confidential information. Any distribution, use or copying by any means of 
this information is strictly prohibited. If you received this email in 

error, please delete it immediately and notify the sender."
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